
Amendment to RFQ for Retail Loans  

 

Page 1 of 3 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Request for Quotation (RFQ) for Selection of Vendor for Supply, 

Installation, Configuration, Customization, Up-gradation, 

Maintenance and Support of New Software Applications for New 

Sanction of Retail loans 

 

 

 

 

 

 

RFP Ref No: UBI/DIGI/2022-23/RETAIL ASSET/11 dated 16.06.2022 

 

CORRIGENDUM #2 dated 05.07.2022 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Union Bank of India, Digitization Vertical, Central Office,  

10th Floor, Naman Centre, G Block 

BKC, Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051 

 

  



Amendment to RFQ for Retail Loans  

 

Page 2 of 3 
 



Amendment to RFQ for Retail Loans  

 

Page 3 of 3 
 

1.0 The following clauses in the RFP Ref No: UBI/DIGI/2022-23/RETAIL ASSET/11 dated 

16.06.2022 for Request for Quotation (RFQ) for Selection of Vendor for Supply 

Installation, Configuration, Customization, Up-gradation, Maintenance and 

Support of New Software Applications for end to end journey for Sanction of 

Retail loans are amended as per details given below. All other terms & conditions shall 

be as per terms & conditions mentioned in Original RFQ document 

Point Existing Revised 

Ann E 

& 

Ann F 

Commercial Bid 

*Personal & vehicle loan Accounts under 

Retail Loans indicative for contract 

period. 

# API cost shall be paid only if application 

is sanctioned. 

 

Commercial Bid 

*Personal & vehicle loan Accounts under 

Retail Loans indicative for contract 

period. 

# API cost shall be paid only if successfully 

fetched/verified/validated and presented 

the data 

In view of the above amendments made, the timelines for submission of bids are revised 

as under: 

Last date and time for submission Of 

Bidding Document 
05.07.2022 at 16:00 Hours 

Revised Last date and time for submission 

Of Bidding Document 
12.07.2022 at 16:00 Hours 

Date and Time of Bid Opening 12.07.2022 at 16:30 Hours 

Place of opening of Bids 
Union Bank of India, Digitization Vertical 

Central Office, 10th Floor, Naman Centre, 

G Block, BKC, Mumbai – 400 051 

Address & Contact Numbers 

As above 

Tel:(022) 40122400 

Jitendra Khetade - +91-8141800327 

Cost of RFP (Non-Refundable) Nil 

Contact details 

Interested Bidders are requested to send 

the email to:  

jitendra.khetade@unionbankofindia.Bank   

digitization@unionbankofindia.Bank 

containing below mentioned 

information, so that in case of any 

clarification, same may be issued:  

Name of company, contact person, Mailing 

address with Pincode, Telephone No., 

Mobile No., email address etc. 

 

mailto:jitendra.khetade@unionbankofindia.Bank

